P. O. Box 3579 MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702

OPERATOR	Energy Reserves Group,	Inc. ADDRESS	f . <i>o</i> .	Drawer 2437,	Midland	TY 79702

LEASE NAME Miller "10"

WELL NO. 2

LOCATION 810'FNL & 660'FEL, Section 10, T-6-S, R-33-E, Roosevelt County, NM

	ANGLE-		ACCUMULATIVE	
DEPTH	INCLINATION DEGREES	DISPLACEMENT	DISPLACEMENT	
550	1/2	4.80	4.80	
1201	3/4	8.52	13.32	
1695	1	8.62	21.94	
2020	1	5.67	27.61	
2507	l	8.50	36.11	
300 3	3/4	6.49	42.60	
3502	3/4	6.53	49.13	
3972	1	8.20	57.33	
4470	3/4	6.52	63.85	
4972	1/2	4.38	68.23	
5413	1/2	3.85	72.08	
5911	3/4	6.52	78.60	
6200	1	5.04	83.64	
6738	1	9.39	93.03	
6950	1	3.70	96.73	
7457	1	8.85	105.58	
7833	1	6.56	112.14	
7897	1	1.12	113.26	
7980	1 1/4	1.81	115.07	

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY

President Vice Contracts

AFFIDAVIT:

Eefore me, the undersigned authority, appeared <u>Gary W. Chappell</u> known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who on making deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the Operator of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief, such well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

JAMUA) (D. (AFFIDANT'S SIGNATURE Xughes

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 20th day of August , 19 84.

Sancia ONIS Pamela A. Hughes

Notary Public in and for the County of Midland, Texas

RECEIVED

SEP 1 4 1984

C.C.N. HOBES CAPPEE